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Description

201708090002
88320

08/09/2017
01:15:09

PHAN HOANG Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201708160002
97120

08/16/2017
01:33:48

PHAN HOANG Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201708160002
97130

08/16/2017
01:33:49

PHAN HOANG Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201709140003
35400

09/14/2017
01:45:24

PHAN HOANG Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20170809000
288330

201709140003
35410

09/14/2017
01:45:25

PHAN HOANG Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20170809000
288320

201709220003
45650

09/22/2017
10:29:13

PHAN HOANG Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201709220003
45660

09/22/2017
10:30:32

PHAN HOANG Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201710020003
57390

10/02/2017
11:43:54

PHAN HOANG Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201710020003
57400

10/02/2017
11:43:55

PHAN HOANG Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201711030003
99530

11/03/2017
10:14:23

PHAN HOANG Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201708090002
88330

08/09/2017
01:15:10

PHAN HOANG Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201711030003
99490

11/03/2017
10:14:19

PHAN HOANG Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201712220004
56970

12/22/2017
10:46:26

PHAN HOANG Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201712220004
56960

12/22/2017
10:46:25

PHAN HOANG Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE


