Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= PHAN HOANG;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201708090002 88320	08/09/2017 01:15:09	PHAN HOANG	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201708160002 97120	08/16/2017 01:33:48	PHAN HOANG	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201708160002 97130	08/16/2017 01:33:49	PHAN HOANG	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201709140003 35400	09/14/2017 01:45:24	PHAN HOANG	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20170809000 288330	
201709140003 35410	09/14/2017 01:45:25	PHAN HOANG	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20170809000 288320	
201709220003 45650	09/22/2017 10:29:13	PHAN HOANG	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201709220003 45660	09/22/2017 10:30:32	PHAN HOANG	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201710020003 57390	10/02/2017 11:43:54	PHAN HOANG	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201710020003 57400	10/02/2017 11:43:55	PHAN HOANG	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201711030003 99530	11/03/2017 10:14:23	PHAN HOANG	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201708090002 38330	08/09/2017 01:15:10	PHAN HOANG	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201711030003 99490	11/03/2017 10:14:19	PHAN HOANG	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201712220004 56970	12/22/2017 10:46:26	PHAN HOANG	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201712220004 56960	12/22/2017 10:46:25	PHAN HOANG	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						